2019 1st Quarter Report

Classes 2 Total:  21started
JCC 28 Jan- 18 March 4 Started
MCJ 21 Feb- 12 Apr 6 Females 17 Started
11 Males
Graduation 17
2 Total:  Graduated
JCC1 4 Graduated
MCJ 1 2 Females 13 Graduated
11 Males
Job Fairs Total: 0
All Students Sent to Employers + Hired
Support Group Celebrate Recovery Total: 25-30
Every Wed 6-8 PM 25-30 Attended
Re-Entry Total: 4
Direct 1 Indirect 3
Clothing Closet Total: 18
Daily by Appt. 18 Students Served
Food Pantry Total: 60
Wed 5-7 PM 60 Students + Public Served
Barber Shop Total: 16
Daily by Appt Mon-Sat 16 Students + Public Served

Bus Passes Purchased
Bus Passes 16

Gas Cards 1

Phone Cards Purchased
Phone Cards 6




2019 1st Quarter Report

Name Task Hrs/wk hrs/m hrs/q
Denise, B Board + Mentor 5 20 60
Jeana, L Board + Paperwork 2 8 24
Tami, M Board + Mentor 3 12 36
Chris, T Board Treasurer 5 20 60
JimT Board Secretary 5 20 60
Ron W Board + Mentor 10 40 120
Phil D Board 1 4 12
Al Joy Care Chaplain 2 8 24
Mike R Job Partnership Chaplain 10 40 120
Sue E Mentor, Clerical, Et 60 240 720
Kate R Instructor, Mentor 5 20 60
Michelle C Coordinator, Instructor 60 240 720
KenS IT Computer 10 40 120
Lea S Mentor, Instructor 8 32 96
Karin M Instructor 3 12 36
JoeJ Instructor 8 32 96
Elaine T Mentor 8 32 96
Mary J Mentor, Clothes Closet 6 24 72
Frank M Account Partner 3 12 36
BA Barber, Mentor 20 80 240
Ron D Prayer Advisor 1 4 12
Carol M Prayer, Donations 1 4 12
Don M Prayer, Donations 1 4 12
Amy C Donations 1 4 12
Chuck G Food Pantry, Mentor 5 20 60
Coralee M Donations, Mentor 1 4 12
Holly M Clothes Closet 4 16 48
Judy M Clothes Closet 4 16 48
Marcus Z Employer 2 8 24
Andrew H Landlord, Mentor 1 4 12
JanH Landlord 1 4 12
Lauren L Landlord 1 4 12
Scott L Landlord 1 4 12
Sam S Landlord 0.5 2
Dareeq P Landlord 0.5 2




Sam Z
Thorton K
Thorton D
Synamin L
Brian L
Dave M
Ron D
Andrew A
Mary A
Mayne R

Prayers:

Praise:

2019 1st Quarter Report

Employer
Employer
Landlord, Employer
Account Partner
Account Partner
Account Partner
Account Partner
Account Partner
Account Partner

Employer, Mentor

More Available Volunteers & help
New Office/Classroom
Money, Money, Money

Program Growth
Clothing Closet

0.5
0.5
0.5
2
0.5

~ O N

279.5

o N B N NN

24

16

1114

12

24
72
48
48

3342




