## 2019 1st Quarter Report

Classes 2				Total:	21 Started
	JCC 28 Jan- 18 March	4 Started			
	MCJ 21 Feb- 12 Apr	6 Females 11 Males	17 Started		
Graduation					17
2				Total:	Graduated
	JCC 1	4 Graduated			
	MCJ 1	2 Females 11 Males	13 Graduated	Ė	
Job Fairs				Total:	0
	All Students Sent to Employ	ers + Hired			
Cuppost Cro	un Calabrata Basayanı		I	Total:	25-30
Support Grot	up Celebrate Recovery			iotai.	25-30
	Every Wed 6-8 PM	25-30 Attended	u		
Re-Entry				Total:	4
	•	Direct 1	Indirect 3		
<b>Clothing Clos</b>	et			Total:	18
	Daily by Appt.	18 Students Se	erved		
Food Pantry				Total:	60
	Wed 5-7 PM	60 Students + Public Served			
<b>Barber Shop</b>				Total:	16
	Daily by Appt Mon-Sat	16 Students + F	Public Served		
Bus Passes Po	urchased				
	Bus Passes	16			
	Gas Cards	1			
<b>Phone Cards</b>	Purchased				
	Phone Cards	6			

## 2019 1st Quarter Report

		T		
Name	Task	Hrs/wk	hrs/m	hrs/q
Denise, B	Board + Mentor	5	20	60
Jeana, L	Board + Paperwork	2	8	24
Tami, M	Board + Mentor	3	12	36
Chris, T	Board Treasurer	5	20	60
Jim T	Board Secretary	5	20	60
Ron W	Board + Mentor	10	40	120
Phil D	Board	1	4	12
Al J	Joy Care Chaplain	2	8	24
Mike R	Job Partnership Chaplain	10	40	120
Sue E	Mentor, Clerical, Et	60	240	720
Kate R	Instructor, Mentor	5	20	60
Michelle C	Coordinator, Instructor	60	240	720
Ken S	IT Computer	10	40	120
Lea S	Mentor, Instructor	8	32	96
Karin M	Instructor	3	12	36
Joe J	Instructor	8	32	96
Elaine T	Mentor	8	32	96
Mary J	Mentor, Clothes Closet	6	24	72
Frank M	Account Partner	3	12	36
ВА	Barber, Mentor	20	80	240
Ron D	Prayer Advisor	1	4	12
Carol M	Prayer, Donations	1	4	12
Don M	Prayer, Donations	1	4	12
Amy C	Donations	1	4	12
Chuck G	Food Pantry, Mentor	5	20	60
Coralee M	Donations, Mentor	1	4	12
Holly M	Clothes Closet	4	16	48
Judy M	Clothes Closet	4	16	48
Marcus Z	Employer	2	8	24
Andrew H	Landlord, Mentor	1	4	12
Jan H	Landlord	1	4	12
Lauren L	Landlord	1	4	12
Scott L	Landlord	1	4	12
Sam S	Landlord	0.5	2	6
Dareeq P	Landlord	0.5	2	6

## 2019 1st Quarter Report

Sam Z	Employer	0.5	2	6
Thorton K	Employer	0.5	2	6
Thorton D	Landlord, Employer	0.5	2	6
Synamin L	Account Partner	2	4	12
Brian L	Account Partner	0.5	2	6
Dave M	Account Partner	2	8	24
Ron D	Account Partner	6	24	72
Andrew A	Account Partner	4	16	48
Mary A	Account Partner	4	16	48
Mayne R	Employer, Mentor	0.5	2	6
		279.5	1114	3342
Prayers:	More Available Volunteers & help New Office/Classroom Money, Money, Money			
Praise:	Program Growth Clothing Closet			